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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

   Repaint of Exterior Vertical Surfaces   

Project Name: at Terminal 1 – ORD Int’l Airport  Procurement Specialist:  ____Thomas Magno _____ 

 

Specification No.:  144940    Lead Department:    Aviation    
 

Conference Date:    Thursday, May 19, 2016  Conference Location:  ORD AAB – Conf. Room 1 

 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Alma Robles CARE PLUS arobles@careplusllc.org 630-337-1669 

Lisa Kleopa CARE PLUS lkleopa@careplusllc.org 773-894-3828 

Marisa Dickson CARE PLUS mdickson@careplusllc.org 773-639-9108 

Mark Hurray CARE PLUS Mark.hurray@careplusllc.org 773-894-3823 

Mark Leipold CARE PLUS mleipold@careplusllc.org 773-894-3605 

Mathias Gartner CARE PLUS mgartner@careplusllc.org 847-903-1784 

Mike Maicke CARE PLUS mmaicke@careplusllc.org 847-344-7096 

Tom Magno 
Dept. of Procurement 

Services 
Thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4941 

Greg Bairaktaris ERA Valdivia gbairaktaris@eravaldivia.com 773-721-9350 

Niall Mackle DBM Services niallmackle@att.net 630-363-8240 
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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

Attendee Name Company E-mail Telephone No. 

Matt Yoo SEI Coatings Matthew.yoo@clcoatings.us 708-793-0194 

Dan Balek McDonagh Construction Dan.b@mcdonaghdemo.com 312-995-2992 

Jeff Randerson Chicago Dept. of Aviation Jeff.randerson@cityofchicago.org 773-894-2038 

Tim Morgan CARE PLUS tmorgan@careplusllc.org 773-447-4315 

Juan Maldonado Old Veteran Construction Juam.m@ovcchicago.com 773-821-9900 

James Wynne C & W Buildings wynne.james@yahoo.com 708-404-2763 

Ramon Arambulla Durango Paintings ramon@durangopaintings.com 630-978-1644 

Joseph Bongungu Blinderman Construction jbongungu@blinderman.com 217-904-0971 
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